2er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19

Platz Name

1
2

1er Kunstradsport Junioren U19

Amelie Mayer / Hanna Wist
Lea Schneider / Linda Heni

Annice Niedermayer / Alina Freisler

Platz Name

1

AU hWN

2er Kunstradsport Junioren U19 (offen)

Platz Name
1 Michael Quecke / Matthias Quecke
2 Florian Kiem / Joshua Kiem
1er Kunstradsport Juniorinnen U19
Platz Name
1  Lena Ginther
2  Mattea Eckstein
3 Anne Lais
4  LenaKling
5 Romy Hochenberger
6  Carina Steinhilber
7  Jessie Hasmiiller
8 Sandra Roller
9 Tina Hoflich
10 Tina Menzer
11  Tamara Schwald
12 Juliane Pfortner

Jury:

Nick Lange

Max Maute

Simon Kdcher
Anton Hanselmann
Justus Heisrath
Mirco Guttknecht
David Mayer
Lukas Binder

Lara Fller

Andreas Maier
Eberhard Moll

21.02.2016

Ergebnisliste

BW-Cup Junioren

Wallbach 21.02.2016

Verein

RV Oberjesingen
RV Trillfingen
RKV Denkendorf

Verein

RSV Unterweissach
RSV Tailfingen

RSV Oschelbronn
RV Ohringen

RV Bonlanden

RKYV Ilsfeld

RSV Tailfingen

RSV Tailfingen

Verein
RMSV Bad Schussenried
RMSV Bad Schussenried

Verein

RV Nufringen
SportKultur Stuttgart
RSV Wallbach

RV Bonlanden

SV Kirchdorf e.V.
RSV Tailfingen

RV 'Pfeil' Magstadt
RV Nufringen

RSV Unterweissach
RMSV Orsingen
RSV Wallbach

RV Ohringen

RKV Poppenweiler

Andrea Meyer

erstellt mit Manny-Qt

Sonja Meyer

Aufg. Ausgefahren
112,40 99,79
120,20 95,16
119,60 Attest

Aufg. Ausgefahren
182,70 172,61
180,90 172,58
164,70 152,70
163,40 143,15
151,80 138,15
109,70 91,83
140,00 Attest
141,50 Attest

Aufg. Ausgefahren
120,30 105,77
81,40 64,94

Aufg. Ausgefahren
177,10 168,32
175,10 161,41
138,30 132,13
132,30 126,09
144,70 123,00
122,50 116,15
123,70 113,85
141,60 112,81
120,10 103,63
100,60 88,82

92,30 84,29
110,00 81,75
178,50 Attest
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